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ID : 20240225012120
Name @ SYLLA ABDOUL 005:Sinus Bradycardia
Sex : Male 175:Maybe Abnormal ECG

Age @ 24
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS
Qr/QTC :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:
RVS+SV1:
QTcF

. 48
1148
: 196
190

Reference Report Comfirmed by:

EEEE:

440/396
42/ 44/ 36 -~ 02-25-2024 01:21:39
1.438/-0.498 mvV
0.941 mv

:0.383



